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LYNNWOOD ROYALS
2018-19 Varsity Baseball

Varsity

Name

Ryean Hazard
Blake Tablazon
Thomas McMahon
Nick Holmes
Nate Killen

Eric Rodriguez
Connor Combs
Will Ratliff

Jakob Michaelson
Jordan Glover
Logan Papernik
Carson Speegle
Daniel Smith
Christian Navarro
Joshua Latimer
Gabe Newson

Position
OF
2B/SS
INF/OF
3B/RHP
OF
C/INF
OF/RHP
INF/RHP
OF/RHP
INF/OF
OF/LHP
C/RHP
1B/RHP
OF
INF/RHP
2B/SS

Junior Varsity

Name

Blake Norman
Avery Ryan

Kyle Higa

Jimmy Huynh
Carter Casper

Eli Stephenson
Aaron Mcintosh
Aidian Neely
David Livingstone
Alex Morgan

Jay Valdevieso
Chris Calfy
Hunter Goettsch
Leyon Camantigue
Brett Lowers

Position
RF
CF
C/P
OF
OF
2B/P
1B
SS/3B
1B
OF
OF
P/INF
LF
SS/P
3B/OF

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA | ** 3.8+ GPA

Year
12
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12
11
11
11
11
12
11

12
12
12
12
11
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Andrew Knudsen

Assistants

Brent Solomon
Tanner Runge
Matt Rockne

Superintendent
Dr. Kristine McDuffy
District AD
Julie Stroncek
Principal
Mike Piper
Athletic Director
Rob McMains

Trainer
Debbie Meservy-Hogge

Cheer Coach
Amber Torres

Band Director
Phil Onishi
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